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Booze Hounds
Special Teams
PokeHer2nite

TD's & Beer
Polacks
Donald-Ralphie-Bennie
4 Whoresman
Three Angry Inches
Duck Duck Booze
Short but Slow
Dukes of Hazard
greatbigteeth

PTS
11860
11100
10280
10070
9165
9115
8520
8195
7885
7835
7475
6540

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-760
-1580
-1790
-2695
-2745
-3340
-3665
-3975
-4025
-4385
-5320

REG
9175
7740
8730
8350
8325
7080
6915
7025
6645
6755
6355
6050

POST
2685
3360
1550
1720

840
2035
1605
1170
1240
1080
1120

490
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